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Wettkampf-Nr. 36

200m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord
Olympianorm

Lauf 1
Michelle Pschuk
Lynn Henke
Emma-Louise von Bahder
Celina Schmidt
Michelle Lambert
Delaine Goll
Miriam Carola Schéfer
Emily Charlotte Feldvoss
Marlene Sandberg
Daniela Karst

uf 2 (9:35)
Helena Zink
Marina Koop
Bente Fischer
Daria Berestov
Jessica Steiger
Phillis Michelle Range
Noa Horster
Anna Kroniger
Judith Hermeler
Malaika Schneider

uf 3 (9:38)
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Isabell Ramolla
Jacqueline Daszkiewicz
Chantal Noe
Vanessa Grimberg
Malin Grosse
Anna Fehlinger
Lara Pillokat
Laura Kelsch
Anastasia Ismyrli

uf4 (10:53)

(9:31)

Laura Hahn

Kimberly Scheiber
Greta Sophie Siebrecht
Maike Kels

Eileen Schulze

Maira Hintze

Sharon Dohms

uf 5 (10:57)
Pia-Isabell Stage
Rianne Lagerpusch
Sarah Pfahl
Sara Aringsmann
Sofie Ehrlicher
Chantal Kasch
Desiree Wever
Paula Ohmle
Franzi Heinrich
Leoni Cramer

uf 6 (11:00)
Zoe Vogelmann
Veronika Duda
Sophia Bach
Maria Brunlehner
Valeriya Mohring
Laura Popp
Viviane Kielinski
Neele Knoke
Katharina Vos
Lisa Schulz

02:19,11 Rikke Moeller Pedersen DEN
02:25,33 Birte Steven AMTV-FTV Hamburg
02:26,40

2000 SG Ruhr

2002 SG Bayer

2002 SG Neukdlln Berlin

2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

1994 SG Essen

1999 SG Essen

1998 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2001 SC Magdeburg

2002 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

1993 SG Mittelfranken

1999 SG Gotha-Arnstadt

2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921

1997 Neckarsulmer Sport - Union

1997 SC Magdeburg

1992 VFL Gladbeck 1921

1999 TWG 1861 Gottingen

2000 SG Essen

2000 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum

1991 SG Gelsenkirchen

2003 Hamburger SC

2000 1. Dresdner SG

2001 SSG Leipzig

1997 SG Dortmund

1998 DSW 1912 Darmstadt

1993 SV Region Stuttgart

2002 SGS Hannover

2001 SG Frankfurt

1999 SG Dortmund

1999 SC Magdeburg

1999 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1999 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

1999 VfR Simmern

2001 SG Gelsenkirchen

1991 SG Bayer

2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg

2000 TV Ratingen

1996 SG Dortmund

1999 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

2003 SC Wiesbaden 1911

2001 SSG Leipzig

2000 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2000 SG Mittelfranken

1998 Buxtehuder Schwimm Club

1994 SG Schwimmen Miinster

2001 SSV Ulm 46

2000 SSV Freiberg

1997 1. Paderborner SV

2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg

1998 Usinger TSG 1846

1998 SG Regio Freiburg

2000 Potsdamer SV

1999 SC Magdeburg

1997 Schwimmverein Augsburg 1911

2000 W98 Hannover

1998 SG Bohmetal

1997 SC Chemnitz

1998 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

01.08.2013 Barcelona
15.04.2007 Berlin

02:41,32
02:39,51
02:37,76
02:35,98
02:29,89
02:34,80
02:36,53
02:38,80
02:40,34
02:41,45

02:40,89
02:39,47
02:37,22
02:35,78
02:27,37
02:32,82
02:36,50
02:38,54
02:40,28
02:41,42

02:40,60
02:39,19
02:36,84
02:34,90
02:25,57
02:31,79
02:36,47
02:37,97
02:40,21
02:41,39

02:46,07
02:45,98
02:45,96
02:45,83
02:45,92
02:45,96
02:46,02

02:45,67
02:45,62
02:45,44
02:45,35
02:45,04
02:45,22
02:45,44
02:45,55
02:45,64
02:45,69

02:44,62
02:44,33
02:43,79
02:43,67
02:43,48
02:43,56
02:43,78
02:44,27
02:44,49
02:44,82
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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
200m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 02:19,11 Rikke Moeller Pedersen DEN 01.08.2013 Barcelona
Deutscher Rekord 02:25,33 Birte Steven AMTV-FTV Hamburg 15.04.2007 Berlin
Olympianorm 02:26,40
Lauf 7 (11:04)
0  Anna Heermann 2000 SG Essen 02:43,03
1 Anna Elendt 2001 TV 1862 Langen 02:42,72
2 Antonia Flick 2001 SSG Leipzig 02:42,36
3 Anna Weingartner 2000 SSV Ulm 46 02:42,07
4  Carolina Walch 2000 Hofheimer SC 02:41,77
5  Elena Bertram 2001 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 02:41,97
6  Samira-Svea Erhart 1999 Erster Offenbacher SC 02:42,13
7  Joelle Berge 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 02:42,69
8  Nele Scherer 2000 SGR Karlsruhe 02:42,74
9  Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover 02:43,03
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 28.04.2016 16:03 Uhr
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